Pitruco Pizza (franklin’s Table) Menu

https://menulist.menu
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The Card of Pitruco Pizza (franklin's Table) from Philadelphia includes about 17 different dishes and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.8. At Pitruco Pizza (franklin's Table) in Philadelphia, tasty pizza is
baked oven-fresh using a traditional method.
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Dessert

"BUDINO DI RISO $8.0
Pizza d 32cm

MUSHROOM PIZZA $14.0
Coffee Drinks

SEASONAL SPECIAL $17.0
Bianca Pizza

RADICCHIO PIZZA $14.0
Whole Pizza Pies

SAUSAGE PIZZA $15.0

Pizza ind Sandwich [Per
Plate]

SPICY GARLIC PIZZA $13.0

Salads

THE PITRUCO SALAD
MELON-CORN SALAD

Non alcoholic drinks
SAN PELLEGRINO
BOTTLED WATER

Beverages

LEMON PELLIGRINO
BLOOD ORANGE PELLIGRINO

Pizza
MARGHERITA PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA
EGGPLANT PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA

$8.0
$11.0

$3.0
$2.0

$2.0
$2.0

$14.0
$13.0
$13.0
$15.0
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