



## Pitruco Pizza (franklin's Table) Menu

https://menulist.menu 3401 Walnut St, Philadelphia I-19104-6228, United States (+1)2675715839



The Card of Pitruco Pizza (franklin's Table) from Philadelphia includes about 17 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.8. At Pitruco Pizza (franklin's Table) in Philadelphia, tasty pizza is baked oven-fresh using a traditional method.

## Pitruco Pizza (franklin's Table) Menu

	Y

	Salads	
\$8.0	THE PITRUCO SALAD	\$8.0
	MELON-CORN SALAD	\$11.0
\$14.0	Non alcoholic drinks	
	SAN PELLEGRINO	\$3.0
	BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0
\$17.0	_	
	Beverages	
	LEMON PELLIGRINO	\$2.0
\$14.0	BLOOD ORANGE PELLIGRINO	\$2.0
	Pizza	
\$15.0	MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$14.0
	CHEESE PIZZA	\$13.0
[Per	EGGPLANT PIZZA	\$13.0
	PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$15.0
\$13.0		
	\$14.0 \$17.0 \$14.0 \$15.0	\$8.0 THE PITRUCO SALAD MELON-CORN SALAD  \$14.0 Non alcoholic drinks SAN PELLEGRINO BOTTLED WATER  \$17.0  Beverages LEMON PELLIGRINO \$14.0 BLOOD ORANGE PELLIGRINO  Pizza  \$15.0 MARGHERITA PIZZA CHEESE PIZZA EGGPLANT PIZZA PEPPERONI PIZZA

## Pitruco Pizza (franklin's Table) Menu



## Pitruco Pizza (franklin's Table)

3401 Walnut St, Philadelphia I-19104-6228, United States **Opening Hours:** 

---

